
5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Session 1
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.654 481 33.392 37.434 51.809 2:02.63543 48 481 8 1

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:02.680 72 33.471 37.115 51.878 2:02.46447 7 72 2 4

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.748 93 33.523 37.350 51.861 2:02.7349 13 93 4 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:03.237 84 33.720 37.173 52.228 2:03.1218 8 77 3 8

81 Era Motorsport 2:03.277 45 33.646 37.533 52.098 2:03.2774 4 44 10 6

28 TFT Racing 2:03.278 586 33.652 37.369 51.866 2:02.88757 3 565 5 3

98 Dragon Racing 2:03.402 147 33.754 37.580 51.989 2:03.32314 14 128 11 5

90 E2P Racing 2:03.942 78 34.255 37.405 52.213 2:03.8737 8 713 7 7

93 Red Ant Racing 2:04.271 149 33.894 37.394 52.436 2:03.72415 17 149 6 11

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:04.457 3110 34.135 37.682 52.478 2:04.29531 34 3210 13 12

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.462 1011 33.660 37.471 52.297 2:03.42816 16 146 9 10

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:04.605 2612 34.170 37.659 52.288 2:04.11727 27 2612 12 9

71 Juta Racing 2:05.389 1913 34.399 35.155 53.355 2:02.90928 19 2616 1 16

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:05.573 4514 34.151 38.187 53.085 2:05.42345 33 4411 19 15

72 Juta Racing 2:06.289 515 34.734 37.941 53.453 2:06.1286 5 522 16 17

21 HAAS RT 2:06.371 616 34.426 38.001 53.863 2:06.2906 3 617 17 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:03.237 81 33.720 37.173 52.228 2:03.1218 8 77 3 8

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.654 482 33.392 37.434 51.809 2:02.63543 48 481 8 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.748 93 33.523 37.350 51.861 2:02.7349 13 93 4 2

81 Era Motorsport 2:03.277 44 33.646 37.533 52.098 2:03.2774 4 44 10 6

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:05.573 455 34.151 38.187 53.085 2:05.42345 33 4411 19 15

98 Dragon Racing 2:03.402 146 33.754 37.580 51.989 2:03.32314 14 128 11 5

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:04.457 311 34.135 37.682 52.478 2:04.29531 34 3210 13 12

72 Juta Racing 2:06.289 52 34.734 37.941 53.453 2:06.1286 5 522 16 17

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:02.680 73 33.471 37.115 51.878 2:02.46447 7 72 2 4

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:04.605 264 34.170 37.659 52.288 2:04.11727 27 2612 12 9

71 Juta Racing 2:05.389 195 34.399 35.155 53.355 2:02.90928 19 2616 1 16

90 E2P Racing 2:03.942 76 34.255 37.405 52.213 2:03.8737 8 713 7 7

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.462 107 33.660 37.471 52.297 2:03.42816 16 146 9 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

709 Graff Racing 2:06.609 331 34.673 37.778 53.812 2:06.26327 33 2219 15 20
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5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Session 1
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

957 Lionspeed GP 2:06.634 291 34.371 38.174 53.757 2:06.30230 29 2915 18 18

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:06.773 152 34.499 38.249 53.991 2:06.73911 11 1518 21 22

928 HRT Performance 2:08.072 203 35.066 38.583 54.367 2:08.01658 20 2024 23 23

907 RPM Racing 2:09.248 334 35.202 38.804 55.106 2:09.11234 32 3325 25 25

911 9und11 Racing 2:09.408 675 35.292 38.746 55.046 2:09.08467 67 6626 24 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

911 9und11 Racing 2:09.408 671 35.292 38.746 55.046 2:09.08467 67 6626 24 24

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:06.773 152 34.499 38.249 53.991 2:06.73911 11 1518 21 22

907 RPM Racing 2:09.248 333 35.202 38.804 55.106 2:09.11234 32 3325 25 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 2:12.818 121 36.247 40.115 56.339 2:12.70111 15 1228 28 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

82 Era Motorsport 2:04.992 41 34.269 37.696 52.832 2:04.7974 5 414 14 13

12 HOFOR Racing 2:06.344 202 34.693 38.216 53.014 2:05.92322 21 1921 20 14

77 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:07.406 343 34.689 38.393 53.776 2:06.85825 34 3120 22 19

931 HRT Performance 2:09.656 364 35.019 39.103 55.166 2:09.28836 21 2223 26 26

929 HRT Performance 2:10.138 55 35.338 39.169 55.229 2:09.7365 49 427 27 27
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